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[ Date Day Unit and Subunits Teaching method and
Aids
1/12/2023 Friday Classification of Fungi, Lecture,
2/12/2023 | Saturday | Classification of Fungi, Review lesson
7/12/2023 Thursday | Economic Importance of Fungi Teaching Aids
9/12/2023 Saturday Zygomycotina- Mucor Eonpiftes
14/12/2023 Thursday Occurrence, vegetative structure
_ LCD
15/12/2023 Friday Vegetative reproduction, sexual ke
reproduction YouTube
16/12/2023 | Saturday | Life Cycle of Maucor
19/12/2023 | Tuesday | Penicillium: Vegetative Structure,
21/12/2023 | Thursday Penicillium: Reproduction Asexual
reproduction
23/12/2023 | Saturday Penicillium: Reproductibn sexual
reproduction, Life Cycle
28/12/2023 | Thursday Lichens; Introduction
29/12/2023 | Friday Occurrence of Lichen
30/12/2023 | Saturday General Characters of Lichens
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